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Swedish TT 2017

ARC
ASN67-10, EMN 70/2
7CF1,13 22 - 23 July 2017
Result of Race 1 Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
Started: 34 Classified: 32 Not Classified: 2
Name Motorcycle Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant CITY / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC Km/Zh In
1 99 13 1 Max Eriksson (SWE) Suzuki Gsxr 750 -- 7laps -- 11:59.844 14090 1:41864 14225 7
Ljusterd
Botkyrka MK
2 7 7CF1 1 Kim Raes Jensen (DEN) Suzuki GSXR750 1562 12:01406 14060 1:41976 14209 2

Koge motor Klub

3 92 13 2 Peter Bergman (SWE) Ducati 996 22.920 12:22764 136.55 1:45044 13794 5
Staffanstorp
Ducatiklubben
4 58 7CF1 2 Thomas Tonelius (SWE) Suzuki GSX-R 27.784 12:27628 135.66 1:45443 13742 5
Varbbacka
Anderstorp RC
5 71 13 3 Christer Sehlistedt (SWE) 34.534 12:34378 13445 1:45870 13687 6
Vallentuna
MCHK-Racing
6 68 13 4 Sven Sjoberg (SWE) Suzuki gsx-r 750 36.558 12:36402 134.09 1:45472 13738 6
Veddige
Falkenbergs MK
7 40 13 5 Tor Henning Molstad (NOR) ApriliaRSV Mille 38.830 12:38674 133.69 1:46616 13591 2
Ugly Bugly Racing Team Gaupen
NMF
8 96 7CF1 3 Oddgeir Mikkelrud (NOR) Suzuki GSX 1100R 39.184 12:39.028 133.63 1:45965 136.74 3
Vestbygdas Suzuki Team
solgr mc
9 34 7CF1 4 Martin Hjalmarsson (SWE) Suzuki GSX1100R 40.515 12:40359 133.39 1:47267 13508 2
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK
10 18 7CF1 5 Lars Adolfsson (SWE) Yamaha FZR1000 1987 44.613 12:44457 132.68 1:47949 13423 2
Kalmar
MCHK-Racing
11 60 13 6 Mats Winberg (SWE) Suzuki GSXR-750 45.560 12:45404 13251 1:47703 13454 7
Sollentuna
Véastra MK
12 24 13 7 Mikael Andersson (SWE) Suzuki GSXR-750 47.598 12:47442 132.16 1:47255 13510 5
Géavle
MCHK-Racing
13 12 13 8 Lars Marholt (DEN) Ducati 996 55.042 12:54886 130.89 1:49021 13291 4
Helsinge
Danmarks Motorklubb
14 91 13 9 Jonas Fritsch (NOR) Suzuki Gsx-R 600 SRAD 55.451 12:55295 130.82 1:48959 13299 5
Fritsch Rennsport-Technik Oslo
CRC
15 14 13 10 Rolf Holmlund (NOR) 1:08532 13:08376 128.65 1:50847 130.72 6
uglybuglyracing Ridabu
smck
16 65 13 11 Leif Hederstrom (SWE) Aprilia RSV mille 1:09.060 13:08904 12857 1:50.381 13127 6
Vasteras
MCHK-Racing
17 4 13 12 Dennis Karlsson (SWE) Suzuki gsxr 750 1:09615 13:09459 12848 1:50938 13061 7
Kalmar
MCHK-Racing
Fastest time: 1:41.864 inlap 7 by nbr. 9 : Max Erksson (Suzuki) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB Time Printed 22-07-2017 - 16:54
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
Carry Martensson Volmar Martensson Alex Moller,
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Motorcycle

CITY / Club Gap

Not Classified: 2

ASN 67-10, EMN 70/2

22 - 23 July 2017

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/Zh In

18 19 7CF1 6

19 42

7CF1 7

20 63 13 13

21 31

7CF1 8

22 8 13 14

23 22 7CF1 9

24 17

7CF1 10

25 77 13 15

26 89 13 16

27 32 13 17

28 74 13 18

29 49 13 19

30 74

7CF1 11

31 13 13 20

32 93 13 21

Guttorm Nyhus (NOR)

Jarl Selmark (NOR)

Inge Odqvist (SWE)

Hakan Rudenvik (SWE)

Jimmy Stalbro (SWE)

Kristen Svensgy (NOR)

Odd Diseth (NOR)

Frank Egil Rdnes (NOR)

Ugly Bugly Racingteam

Steffen Leikvold (NOR)

Fritsch Rennsport-Technik

Sebastian Brinell (SWE)

Stefan Teurnberg (SWE)

Anders Nyberg (SWE)

Rickard Larsson (SWE)

John Ellwood (SWE)

Lennart Hallme (SWE)

Honda VFR750F
Birkeland

Solgr
Suzukigsxr1100

1:15363

1:20420

Classic Racing Club
Kawasaki zx7r
Hillared
MCHK-Racing
Suzuki XR 55 Replika
Taby

Linképings MS
Suzuki gsxr 750
Karlstad
MCHK-Racing
Suzuki Suzuki
Tensberg

Borg MC

Honda RC 24

1:22.845

1:31.167

1:34.806

1:44859

1:45625

CRC Norge
ApriliaRSV Mille 1:46.115
Nmk Molde
Honda CBR6 00 F3
Oslo

Borg MCK
Triumph Daytona T595 -- 6laps --
Braas
MCHK-Racing
Honda VTR 1000
Knutby
Rospiggarna SK
Suzuki GSXR600
Karlstad
MCHK-Racing
Yamaha FZR 1000
Vellinge
MCHK-Racing

1:50924

6.751

13.167

32.479

34.731
Taby
MCHK-Racing
Ducati 748
Spanga
FMCK Stockholm

43.562

13:15.207

13:20.264

13:22.689

13:31.011

13:34.650

13:44.703

13:45.469

13:45.959

13:50.768

12:07.252

12:14.003

12:20419

12:39.731

12:41.983

12:50.814

127 55

126.74

126 .36

125 .06

124 50

122 .98

122 87

122 .80

122 09

119 .54

118 44

117 A2

114 43

114 09

112.78

:51.775

51926

:51550

54210

54571

54597

154155

:54.764

:56.645

57392

:00.080

:00.142

:03.005

104113

:05931

12964 6

12946 5

12990 6

12687 2

12647 5

12644 7

12693 7

12626 5

12422 3

12343 6

12067 3

12061 3

11780 5

116.75 3

11506 3

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 14 7CF1

DNF 70 13

Lennart Svard (SWE)

Bertil Ljungholm (SWE)

Suzuki gsxr 1100
Mellerud
MCHK-Racing

Yamaha YZF 750R
Goteborg

Foreningen SMC Sport

-- 7laps --

-- 4laps --

14:05.642

7:34138

11994

127 62

:52.358

:50.653

12896 4

13095 2

Fastest time: 1:41.864 inlap 7 by nbr. 9 : Max Erksson (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 22-07-2017 - 16:54

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Steward

Timekeeper

Volmar Martensson

Alex Moller|
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